
College/University E-Mail Name TitleAbraham Baldwin Agriculture 

College jnjoroge@abac.edu Joe Njorge 

Chair Dept of History and 

Political Science

Agnes Scott College dkillenberg@agnesscott.edu Dawn Killenberg Dept. of Political Science

Albany State University babafemi.elufiede@asurams.edu Babafemi Elufiede 

Chair, Department of History 

and Political Science

Armstrong Atlantic State 

University George.Lantzounis@Armstrong.edu George Lantzounis Director of Career Services

Bainbridge College mkirkland@bainbridge.edu

Berry College plawler@berry.edu Peter Lawler Dept. of Political Science

Brenau University hcasey@brenau.edu Heather Casey 

Professor of Political 

Science 

Brewton-Parker College rbyrd@bpc.edu Roger Byrd

Adjunct Professor of Political 

Science

Clark Atlanta University kyoung@cau.edu Kurt Young

Chair, Department of 

Political Science

Clayton State University joecorrado@clayton.edu Joe Coorado

Department of Political 

Science

Clayton State University roslynbrown@clayton.edu Roslyn Brown Career Services

Clayton State University bridgettemcdonald@clayton.edu Bridgette McDonald Director of Career Services

Clayton State University joshuameddaugh@clayton.edu Meddaugh Joseph 

College of Coastal Georgia twege@ccga.edu Carl A. Wege 

Professor of Political 

Science

Columbus State University downs_bridget@ColumbusState.edu Bridget Downs

Assistant Dean, Community 

Outreach for the College of 

Letters and Sciences

Dalton State College mhoff@daltonstate.edu Michael Hoff 

Chair, Department of Social 

Sciences

Darton State Coellege roger.marietta@darton.edu Roger Marietta 

Darton State Coellege sarah.kuck@darton.edu Sarah Kuck 

East Georgia State College lcheek@ega.edu Lee Cheek 

Chair, Social Science, and 

Professor of Political 

Science

Emory University htworze@emory.edu Hubert Tworzecki Internship Director

Fort Valley State University bassv@fvsu.edu V Bass 

Fort Valley State University murtaghj@fvsu.edu Jerry Murtagh Dept. of Political Science

Georgia College & State 

University wc.wilkinson@gcsu.edu Clifton Wilkinson

Assistant Professor of 

Policitical Science

Georgia Gwinnett College keverett@ggc.edu Kay Everett

Manager of Internship 

Programs

Georgia Institute of Technology betsy.jackson@gatech.edu Betsy Jackson

Asst. Director, Gov't and 

Community Relations

Georgia Institute of Technology diana.hicks@pubpolicy.gatech.edu Diana Hicks 

Professor- School of Public 

Policy 

Georgia Southern University ataulbee@georgiasouthern.edu Amy Taulbee

Associate Director of 

Employer Relations and 

Experiential Learning

Georgia Southern University rpacelle@georgiasouthern.edu Richard Pacelle 

Professor and Chair of 

Political Science Dept.

Georgia Southwestern State 

University david.berggren@gsw.edu D. Jason Berggren 

Assistant Porfessor of 

Political Science

Georgia State University dpfranklin@gsu.edu Daniel Franklin Dept. of Political Science

Georgia State University cperry25@gsu.edu Colleen Perry 

Coordinator, Cooperative 

Education and Internships



Gordon College bwebb@gordonstate.edu Brian Webb 

Professor, Department of 

History and Political Science

Kennesaw State University along54@kennesaw.edu Amanda Long 

Assistant Director of 

Experiential Education

Kennesaw State University jedens@kennesaw.edu Jessie Edens McCrary 

Internship Adviser Kennesaw 

GLIP

Kennesaw State University tstricko@kennesaw.edu Tara Stricko 

Associate Professor & 

POLS/IA Internship 

Coordinator

LaGrange College tlightcap@lagrange.edu Tracy Lightcap

Professor and Chair, 

Department of Political 

Science

Mercer University grant_jc@mercer.edu Chris Grant 

Associate Professor of 

Political Science

Middle Georgia State College pmakaya@mga.edu Peter B. Makaya 

Associate Dean Student 

Academic Affairs

Middle Georgia State College mattew.zimmerman@mga.edu Matthew Zimmerman 

Chair, Department of History 

and Political Science

Morehouse College tjohnson@morehouse.edu Tobe Johnson Dept. of Political Science

Oglethorpe University rbrandt@oglethorpe.edu Robin Brandt

Director of Experiential 

Learning

Paine College ljolly@paine.edu Linda Jolly Division of Social Sciences

Piedmont College tfrye@piedmont.edu Dr. Tony Frye 

Professor and Pre-Law 

Advisor

Piedmont College mpalmer@piedmont.edu Mel Palmer 

Vice President Athens 

Campus

Point University wye.huxford@point.edu Wye Huxford 

Vice President for Spiritual 

Formation and Dean of 

Chapel

Reinhardt University sg1@reinhardt.edu Gomez Simon Peter Assistant Porfessi

Savannah State University baileyr@savannahstate.edu Ronald Bailey 

Professor of Africana Studies 

and History

Shorter College rcrawford@shorter.edu Rick Crawford 

Assistant Professor of 

Policitical Science

South Georgia State College rick.reiman@sgc.edu Richard Reiman 

Professor of Political 

Science

Spelman College sjohn100@spelman.edu Dalayna Johnson 

Career Counselor/Internship 

Coordinator

Spelman College dpedescl@spelman.edu Desiree Pedescleaux 

Dean of Undergraduate 

Studies

Spelman College fshafiei@spelman.edu Fatemeh Shafiei Chair, Political Science

Univeristy of Georgia krefvem@uga.edu Kate Templeton Career Consultant

University of Georgia csbullock57@hotmail.com Charles Bullock 

Richard Russell Professor of 

Political Science

University of Georgia svoigt@uga.edu Suzanne Voigt Career Consultant 

University of North Georgia Sherrie.Goodman@ung.edu Sherrie Goodman 

Career Specialist & 

Internship Coordinator

University of North Georgia carl.cavalli@ung.edu Carl Cavalli 

Professor of Political 

Science

University of West Georgia vhardin@westga.edu Vicki Hardin 

Associate Director, Career 

Services



University of West Georgia bsanders@westga.edu Dr. Robert Sanders 

Professor and Intern 

Coordinator

University of West Georgia afleming@westga.edu Anthony Fleming Visiting Assistant Professor

Valdosta State University mpufong@valdosta.edu Marc Pufong Professor

Wesleyan College ellington.wesleyancollege@gmail.com Thomas Ellington 

Associate Professor of 

Political Science, Chair, 

Department of History and 

Political Science 


